
row Project approval date project title Tracking Code

1 1400/03/02

The effect of storage conditions on 

the amount of phthalate esters in 

beverages packed in plastic 

containers in Sabzevar

99281

2 1400/03/30

A search for Aqueous and 

hydroalcoholic extracts of garlic and  

Citrullus Colocynthis  effects on gene 

expression and secretion of insulin 

and C-peptide in MIN-6 and RIN-5F 

cells

400009

3 1400/03/30

investigation of Trigonella Foenum-

Graecum and Citrullus Colocynthis 

Aqueous and hydroalcoholic extracts 

effect on gene expression and 

secretion of insulin and C-peptide in 

MIN-6 and RIN-5F cells

400011

4 1400/04/20
Tuberculosis and COVID-19 

coinfection: A systematic review
400023

5 1400/04/20

Prevalence of neurological 

manifestations in patients with 

COVID-19: a systematic review and 

meta-analysis

400029

6 1400/10/19

Effects of Metformin and apigenin on 

oxidative stress and apoptosis 

induced by whole brain radiotherapy 

in rat

400084

7 1400/11/30
The effects of insulin on testicular 

damages induced by aging in mice
400210



Project approval date

1400/03/02

1400/03/30

1400/03/30

1400/04/20

1400/04/20

1400/10/19

1400/11/30


