row	Project approval date	project title	Tracking Code
1	1400/03/02	The effect of storage conditions on the amount of phthalate esters in beverages packed in plastic containers in Sabzevar	99281
2	1400/03/30	A search for Aqueous and hydroalcoholic extracts of garlic and Citrullus Colocynthis effects on gene expression and secretion of insulin and C-peptide in MIN-6 and RIN-5F cells	400009
3	1400/03/30	investigation of Trigonella Foenum- Graecum and Citrullus Colocynthis Aqueous and hydroalcoholic extracts effect on gene expression and secretion of insulin and C-peptide in MIN-6 and RIN-5F cells	400011
4	1400/04/20	Tuberculosis and COVID-19 coinfection: A systematic review	400023
5	1400/04/20	Prevalence of neurological manifestations in patients with COVID-19: a systematic review and meta-analysis	400029
6	1400/10/19	Effects of Metformin and apigenin on oxidative stress and apoptosis induced by whole brain radiotherapy in rat	400084
7	1400/11/30	The effects of insulin on testicular damages induced by aging in mice	400210

Project approval date		
1400/03/02		
1400/03/30		
1400/03/30		
1400/04/20		
1400/04/20		
1400/10/19		
1400/11/30		